 Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca

Connection External
teach
Order code
Diffuse sensor with
background suppression
Standard LED     600 mm Push-Pull M12, 3-pin O500.GR-11096062
Diffuse sensor with
background suppression
Baumer PinPoint LED     400 mm Push-Pull M12, 4-pin Yes O500.GP-11096064
Retro-reflective sensor Standard LED 8000 mm Push-Pull M12, 3-pin O500.RR-11096090
Retro-reflective sensor Baumer PinPoint LED 8000 mm Push-Pull M12, 4-pin Yes O500.RP-11096098
SmartReflect Light barrier Baumer PinPoint LED     600 mm Push-Pull M12, 4-pin Yes O500.SP-11096080
Sensor principle Light source Range Output
function
Connection External
teach
Order code
Diffuse sensor with
background suppression
Standard LED 300 mm Push-Pull M8, 4-pin O300.GR-11110414
Diffuse sensor with
background suppression
Baumer PinPoint LED 200 mm Push-Pull M8, 4-pin Yes O300.GP-11110415
Retro-reflective sensor Standard LED 4000 mm Push-Pull M8, 4-pin O300.RR-11110443
Retro-reflective sensor Baumer PinPoint LED 4000 mm Push-Pull M8, 4-pin Yes O300.RP-11110449
SmartReflect Light barrier Baumer PinPoint LED 300 mm Push-Pull M8, 4-pin Yes O300.SP-11110450
For more information on the new performance categories
in compact optical sensor technology visit:
Find your local partners at: